A
ll
d
at
a
is
 f
or

20g peak acceleration (11ms duration) (HDD)
EMC CE / FCC Class B
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Descriptions
KMDA-3301/S001 Intel
®
 Core™ i7-1185G7
Fanless Industrial Computer, 2x DDR4 SO-DIMM, 1x HDMI, 1x
DP, 1x Audio out, 1x Mic, 3x LAN, 2x USB3.2, 4x USB2.0, 2x
COM, 8-bit DIO, 1x M.2, 1x miniPCIe, 1x M.2 B-Key with SIM
slot, 1x M.2 M-Key, 1x MIO, 1x I-Port, 1x mSATA,
1x 2.5” SATA bay, DC9~36V
KMDA-3301/S002 Intel
®
 Core™ i5-1145G7
KMDA-3301/S003 Intel
®
 Core™ i3-1125G4
KMDA-3301/S004 Intel
®
 Celeron
®
 6305